
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15

A  SC DJK Ever… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 13 1 9

208

13:16

╳
5
11
15

2
7
12
17

3
8
13
18

4
11
14
20

Auszeit

7:13
14:19

Ende
16:47

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

66 70 93 68

25

1
8
13
17

23 2
8
14
19

25 5
9
15
20

5
12
16
21

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:50

B  BSV Ostbeve… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

68 66 70 93

1967

8:11

17:21
╳
4
9
16

1
7
11
17

2
7
12
18

3
8
14
19

Auszeit

4:9

Ende
17:11

A  SC DJK Ever… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 1 9 8

25

0
5
12
17

23 1
8
15
20

24 2
9
15
20

25 5
10
16
21

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:14

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

66 67 93 68

8

2 2 5 7
Auszeit

Ende
17:32

A  SC DJK Ever… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 13 1 9

1817 4

5:12 1:9

╳
5
13
18

1
8
13

3
10
14

4
10
16

Auszeit

1:4
1:8

Wechsel
8:1

B  BSV Ostbeve… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

66 67 93 68

1670

11:4

9
12
16

9
13

10
14

11
15

Auszeit

12:8
13:12

Bezirksliga 3 U16midi
gemischt

A  SC DJK Everswinkel vs. BSV Ostbevern B

Spiel 26 22.03.2025 16:15 Uhr

Alexander-von-Humboldt Schule
48432 Rheine
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A  SC DJK Ever… 6/8

1 Hein, Thjore X
4 Stallmeyer, Jonathan X
8 Martini, Noah X
9 Dinter, Levin X

13 Taylor, Elizabeth X
17 Hüging, Mino X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

CT Börding, Lukas

C

B  BSV Ostbeve… 6/8

66 Grothues, Jost X

67 Friesen, Vincent X
68 Weixler, Till Benedikt X
70 Löwen, Lukas X
87 Göhler, Fridolin

93 Keuchel, Julian X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Piechaczek, Can-Louis
CT Reiswich, Lion-Noel

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  SC DJK Ever… BSV Ostbeve… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 20 1 32 25 1 0 0
0 0 1 25 2 21 19 0 2 1
2 2 1 18 3 18 16 0 1 2

4 3 2 63 71 60 1 3 3
Start: 16:15 Ende: 17:32 Dauer: 1:17

Sieger: SC DJK Everswinkel

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Mann, Jan Eric 1 Lampe, Tim
2 Overmann, Liam 2

Schr. Feldkämper, Freddi
Assist. Beckmann, Henri
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